ID 1095612
Technical Data Sheet
TR-662 TR-6600
3M™ Versaflo™
TR-600 & TR-800 Filters
Description
The following filters are made to be used with the Versaflo™
TR-600 and TR-800 Powered Air Purifying Respirators (PAPR)

natural rubber latex.
NOTE: Save all user instructions for continuing reference.
Ordering Information
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
7100135784 UU008996215 (AU)
NT070007769 (NZ)
• • TR-6310ANZ          3M™ Versaflo™ Filter TR-6310ANZ, PAPR-A1P3 Organic
Vapour & Particulate, 5 ea/Case
7100027551 70071618345 • • TR-6350N 3M™ Versaflo™ Formaldehyde/HEPA Cartridge TR-6350N,
for TR-600/800 PAPR, 5 EA/Case
7100021336 70071622065 • • TR-6300FC           3M™ Versaflo™ Filter Cover TR-6300FC/37380 (AAD), for
TR-6310ANZ or TR-6530N Filter, 1 EA/Case
7100135783 UU008996223 (AU)
NT070007777 (NZ)
• • TR-6580ANZ          3M™ Versaflo™ Filter TR-6580ANZ, PAPR-A1B1E1HgP3,
5 ea/Case for Organic Vapours, Acid Gases, Inorganic
gases, Mercury vapour and particulates. Nuisance* Level
Ammonia
7100021252 70071622073 • • TR-6500FC           3M™ Versaflo™ Filter Cover TR-6500FC, for TR-6580ANZ
Filter, 1 EA/Case
7100135785 UU008996199 (AU)
NT070007736 (NZ)
• • TR-6710ANZ          3M™ Versaflo™ High Efficiency Particle Filter TR-6710ANZ
PAPR-P3, 5 ea/Case
7100021251 70071618261 • • TR-6700FC           3M™ Versaflo™ Filter Cover TR-6700FC/37356(AAD), for
TR-6710ANZ Filter, 1 EA/Case
7100020996 CR180812388 • • TR-6110E          3M™ Versaflo™ Nuisance* Odour Organic Vapour PAPR-P3
Filter TR-6110E, 5 ea/Case
7100021248 70071622057 • • TR-6100FC           3M™ Versaflo™ Filter Cover TR-6100FC for TR-6100 Series
Filters, 1/Box, 1 Box/Case
7100021255 70071618246 • • TR-6600 3M™ Versaflo™ Prefilter TR-6600/37354(AAD), for TR-600
PAPR, 50 EA/Case
7100035845 70071618253 • • TR-662 3M™ Versaflo™ Spark Arrestor TR-662, for TR-600/800
PAPR 2/BAG
* Nuisance levels are those levels below the Workplace Exposure Standards (WES) / Workplace Exposure Limits (WEL)